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Anlage
Seb.-Kneipp-Str. 12, 56179 Vallendar
T 0261-69292 tcv83@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Sebastian-Kneipp-Strale 12, 56179 Vallendar
G 0261 69292

Sportwart/in
Haas, Jutta
T 01608149591 Jutta.Haaas@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Letzelter, Kai
T 01726819436 kletzelter@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Letzelter, Kai
T 01726819436 kletzelter@web.de
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Jungen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Maurice Letzelter; T 026169292
kletzelter@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Letzelter, Maurice
Gerlitzki, Till
Rettinger, Bastian
Overlander, Maximilian
Glaser, Till
Gallenstein, Richard
Altun, Onat

Rath, Eric

Gareis, Konstantin
10 Dehren, Ben
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10820019
10819930
11093103
10833547
10769547
10825734
10825927
10671162
11166008
10668016

LK DR Info
LK12,5
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK23,1
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK25,0
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